)

South Carolina TLegislature

December 08, 2025, 05:06:06 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1346 Joint Resolution, By M.B. Williams and Holland

A Joint Resolution to change or suitably delay, for 1992 only, the filing dates and primary dates for all local offices to reflect
the dates or delays ordered by a court of competent jurisdiction which have been changed by the court for election of members
of the Senate, House of Representatives, and United States Congress.

02/27/92
02/27/92
02/27/92
02/28/92
03/02/92
03/03/92
03/18/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-10
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-10
Read second time SJ-1

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
Tabled HJ-32

Page 1 of 1



