

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1346 Joint Resolution, By M.B. Williams and Holland

A Joint Resolution to change or suitably delay, for 1992 only, the filing dates and primary dates for all local offices to reflect the dates or delays ordered by a court of competent jurisdiction which have been changed by the court for election of members of the Senate, House of Representatives, and United States Congress.

02/27/92	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
02/27/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-10
02/27/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-10
02/28/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-1
03/02/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1
03/03/92	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
03/18/92	House	Tabled HJ-32